Position

District Attorney
Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Sheriff-Coroner

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Auditor-Controller-Treasurer Tx

Coll-Pub Adm
Judge, Superior Court

Assessor
Supervisor-Board
Supervisor-Board

Supervisor-Board

Other Positions Held Employer

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
Superior Court

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Department /
Subdivision

District Attorney

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Sheriff-Coroner

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Auditor-Controller-
Treasurer-Tax-Coll

Judge's Retire System
Member

Assessor
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$244,532
$241,477

$237,975

$237,018

$236,000

$235,327

$232,830

$230,657

$230,498

$230,005

$229,314

$228,797
$226,008

$224,186

$210,922

$201,370

$195,401
$97,329
$97,056
$97,056

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$111,865
$25,514

$25,677

$25,769

$16,676

$16,157

$16,215

$28,575

$18,379

$18,407

$23,860

$142,206
$28,575

$28,575

$112,785

$14,154

$105,085
$33,014
$52,735
$45,334



Supervisor-Board

Integration: Default Position

Supervisor-Board
Mayor

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
Mayor

County Clerk-Recorder
City Council - Mayor
Council Member
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Mayor

Mayor Pro Tem
Mayor

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Director

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo

San Luis Obispo

San Luis Obispo

San Luis Obispo

San Luis Obispo

San Luis Obispo County
Pismo Beach

El Paso De Robles

Pismo Beach

Pismo Beach

Pismo Beach

Pismo Beach

Atascadero

Grover Beach

El Paso De Robles
Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero

Atascadero

Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Port San Luis Harbor District
Grover Beach

Grover Beach

Grover Beach

Templeton Community
Services District

Board Of Supervisors
Clerk-Recorder

Board Of Supervisors
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Clerk-Recorder

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
City Council

City Council

City Council

Director

$94,930
$87,104
$86,115
$25,873
$23,515
$23,515
$23,515
$22,103
$19,192
$12,866
$9,300
$9,277
$9,266
$9,266
$9,266
$9,000
$9,000
$8,564
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$6,300

$34,093
$49,484
$34,947
$2,654
$5,012
$7,938
$8,481
$7,836
$5,527
$18,764
$12,863
$1,586
$26,452
$9,627
$172
$8,929
$0
$12,863
$1,297
$8,924
$8,986
$9,463
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Director

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member - Mayor
City Treasurer

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Director

Council Member

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Volunteer Firefighter

El Paso De Robles
El Paso De Robles
El Paso De Robles
Morro Bay
Morro Bay
Morro Bay

Grover Beach

Templeton Community

Services District
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande
Arroyo Grande

Atascadero

Templeton Community

Services District

Templeton Community

Services District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

Templeton Community

Services District

Los Osos Community

Services District

Morro Bay

Los Osos Community

Services District

San Miguel Community

Services District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

San Luis Obispo County
Community College District

City Council
City Council
City Council
Council
Council
Council
City Council

Director

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
City Treasurer

Director

Director

Cuesta-Board Of Trustees

Director

Administration

Council

Administration

Governing Board

Cuesta-Board Of Trustees

Cuesta-Board Of Trustees

$6,164
$6,164
$6,164
$6,000
$6,000
$6,000
$5,400
$5,400

$4,933
$4,933
$4,933
$4,933
$4,933
$4,800
$4,800

$4,800

$4,493

$3,750

$3,500

$3,462
$3,200

$3,200

$3,120

$2,880

$12,863
$12,863
$12,863
$90
$2,374
$275
$0

$0

$21,427
$0
$16,501
$0
$1,293
$988
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$82
$0

$0

$149

$0



Board Member San Luis Obispo County Cuesta-Board Of Trustees $2,880 $0
Community College District

Board Member San Luis Obispo County Cuesta-President'S Office $2,880 $1,572
Community College District

Director Los Osos Community Administration $2,800 $0
Services District

Vice President Oceano Community Administration $2,500 $0
Services District

Director Los Osos Community Administration $2,400 $0
Services District

Director Oceano Community Administration $2,100 $0
Services District

Director San Miguel Community Governing Board $2,100 $0
Services District

Director San Miguel Community Governing Board $2,000 $0
Services District

Director Oceano Community Administration $1,900 $0
Services District

Director San Miguel Community Governing Board $1,900 $0
Services District

Director San Miguel Community Governing Board $1,900 $0
Services District

Council Member Grover Beach City Council $1,800 $0

Director Heritage Ranch Community Board Of Directors $1,700 $0
Services District

Council Member Morro Bay Council $1,685 $525

Director Heritage Ranch Community Board Of Directors $1,650 $0
Services District

Board President Cayucos Sanitary District Governing Body $1,600 $0
(San Luis Obispo)

Director Cayucos Sanitary District Governing Body $1,600 $0
(San Luis Obispo)

Director Heritage Ranch Community Board Of Directors $1,600 $0

Services District

Board Vice-President Cayucos Sanitary District Governing Body $1,500 $0
(San Luis Obispo)



Director

Board President

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Cayucos Sanitary District
(San Luis Obispo)

Oceano Community
Services District

Los Osos Community
Services District

Heritage Ranch Community

Services District

Heritage Ranch Community

Services District

San Simeon Community
Services District

Cayucos Sanitary District
(San Luis Obispo)

San Simeon Community
Services District

San Simeon Community
Services District

San Simeon Community
Services District

San Luis Obispo County
Office of Education

San Luis Obispo County
Office of Education

San Luis Obispo County
Office of Education

San Luis Obispo County
Office of Education

San Luis Obispo County
Office of Education

Estrella-El Pomar-Creston
Water District

Estrella-El Pomar-Creston
Water District

Estrella-El Pomar-Creston
Water District

Governing Body

Administration

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Administration

Governing Body

Administration

Administration

Administration

Main Office

Main Office

Main Office

Main Office

Main Office

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

$1,500

$1,400

$1,400

$1,350

$1,250

$1,200

$1,150

$1,100

$1,000

$700

$300

$300

$280

$280

$280

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$13

$1,350

$0

$1,350

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member-Pro Bono

Chair

Director

Estrella-El Pomar-Creston
Water District

Estrella-El Pomar-Creston
Water District

Ground Squirrel Hollow
Community Services District

Ground Squirrel Hollow
Community Services District

Ground Squirrel Hollow
Community Services District

Ground Squirrel Hollow
Community Services District

Ground Squirrel Hollow
Community Services District

Independence Ranch
Community Services District

Independence Ranch
Community Services District

Independence Ranch
Community Services District

Independence Ranch
Community Services District

Independence Ranch
Community Services District

Santa Margarita Fire
Protection

Santa Margarita Fire
Protection

Santa Margarita Fire
Protection

San Simeon Community
Services District

Upper Salinas/Las Tablas
Resource Conservation
District

Avila Beach Community
Services District

Governing Body

Governing Body

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Administration

Board Of Directors

Governing Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Member

Avila Beach Community
Services District

Avila Beach Community
Services District

Avila Beach Community
Services District

Avila Beach Community
Services District

Linne Community Services
District

Linne Community Services
District

Linne Community Services
District

Shandon-San Juan Water
District

Shandon-San Juan Water
District

Shandon-San Juan Water
District

Upper Salinas/Las Tablas
Resource Conservation
District

Upper Salinas/Las Tablas
Resource Conservation
District

Upper Salinas/Las Tablas
Resource Conservation
District

Upper Salinas/Las Tablas
Resource Conservation
District

Upper Salinas/Las Tablas
Resource Conservation
District

Cambria Community
Healthcare District

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Member

Member

Member

Member

President

President

Secretary

Secretary

Treasurer

Vice Chair

Vice President

Cambria Community
Healthcare District

Cambria Community
Healthcare District

Cambria Community
Healthcare District

Cambria Community
Healthcare District

Linne Community Services
District

Shandon-San Juan Water
District

Linne Community Services
District

Upper Salinas/Las Tablas
Resource Conservation
District

Upper Salinas/Las Tablas
Resource Conservation
District

Upper Salinas/Las Tablas
Resource Conservation
District

Shandon-San Juan Water
District

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



