Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney		San Luis Obispo County	District Attorney	\$244,532	\$111,865
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$241,477	\$25,514
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$237,975	\$25,677
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$237,018	\$25,769
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$236,000	\$16,676
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$235,327	\$16,157
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$232,830	\$16,215
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$230,657	\$28,575
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$230,498	\$18,379
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$230,005	\$18,407
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$229,314	\$23,860
Sheriff-Coroner		San Luis Obispo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$228,797	\$142,206
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$226,008	\$28,575
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$224,186	\$28,575
Auditor-Controller-Treasurer Tx Coll-Pub Adm		San Luis Obispo County	Auditor-Controller- Treasurer-Tax-Coll	\$210,922	\$112,785
Judge, Superior Court		San Luis Obispo County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$201,370	\$14,154
Assessor		San Luis Obispo County	Assessor	\$195,401	\$105,085
Supervisor-Board		San Luis Obispo County	Board Of Supervisors	\$97,329	\$33,014
Supervisor-Board		San Luis Obispo County	Board Of Supervisors	\$97,056	\$52,735
Supervisor-Board		San Luis Obispo County	Board Of Supervisors	\$97,056	\$45,334

Supervisor-Board	San Luis Obispo County	Board Of Supervisors	\$94,930	\$34,093
Integration: Default Position	San Luis Obispo County	Clerk-Recorder	\$87,104	\$49,484
Supervisor-Board	San Luis Obispo County	Board Of Supervisors	\$86,115	\$34,947
Mayor	San Luis Obispo	Administration	\$25,873	\$2,654
City Council Member	San Luis Obispo	Administration	\$23,515	\$5,012
City Council Member	San Luis Obispo	Administration	\$23,515	\$7,938
City Council Member	San Luis Obispo	Administration	\$23,515	\$8,481
Mayor	San Luis Obispo	Administration	\$22,103	\$7,836
County Clerk-Recorder	San Luis Obispo County	Clerk-Recorder	\$19,192	\$5,527
City Council - Mayor	Pismo Beach	City Council	\$12,866	\$18,764
Council Member	El Paso De Robles	City Council	\$9,300	\$12,863
City Council	Pismo Beach	City Council	\$9,277	\$1,586
City Council	Pismo Beach	City Council	\$9,266	\$26,452
City Council	Pismo Beach	City Council	\$9,266	\$9,627
City Council	Pismo Beach	City Council	\$9,266	\$172
Mayor	Atascadero	City Council	\$9,000	\$8,929
Mayor Pro Tem	Grover Beach	City Council	\$9,000	\$0
Mayor	El Paso De Robles	City Council	\$8,564	\$12,863
City Council Member	Atascadero	City Council	\$7,200	\$1,297
City Council Member	Atascadero	City Council	\$7,200	\$8,924
City Council Member	Atascadero	City Council	\$7,200	\$8,986
City Council Member	Atascadero	City Council	\$7,200	\$9,463
Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200	\$0
Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200	\$0
Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200	\$0
Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200	\$0
Commissioner	Port San Luis Harbor District	Harbor Commissioner	\$7,200	\$0
Council Member	Grover Beach	City Council	\$7,200	\$0
Council Member	Grover Beach	City Council	\$7,200	\$0
Council Member	Grover Beach	City Council	\$7,200	\$0
Director	Templeton Community Services District	Director	\$6,300	\$0

Council Member		El Paso De Robles	City Council	\$6,164	\$12,863
Council Member		El Paso De Robles	City Council	\$6,164	\$12,863
Council Member		El Paso De Robles	City Council	\$6,164	\$12,863
Council Member		Morro Bay	Council	\$6,000	\$90
Council Member		Morro Bay	Council	\$6,000	\$2,374
Council Member		Morro Bay	Council	\$6,000	\$275
Council Member		Grover Beach	City Council	\$5,400	\$0
Director		Templeton Community Services District	Director	\$5,400	\$0
Council Member		Arroyo Grande	Council Member	\$4,933	\$21,427
Council Member		Arroyo Grande	Council Member	\$4,933	\$0
Council Member		Arroyo Grande	Council Member	\$4,933	\$16,501
Council Member		Arroyo Grande	Council Member	\$4,933	\$0
Council Member - Mayor		Arroyo Grande	Council Member	\$4,933	\$1,293
City Treasurer		Atascadero	City Treasurer	\$4,800	\$988
Director		Templeton Community Services District	Director	\$4,800	\$0
Director		Templeton Community Services District	Director	\$4,800	\$0
Board Member		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Board Of Trustees	\$4,493	\$0
Director		Templeton Community Services District	Director	\$3,750	\$0
Director		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$3,500	\$0
Council Member		Morro Bay	Council	\$3,462	\$82
Director		Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$3,200	\$0
Director	Volunteer Firefighter	San Miguel Community Services District	Governing Board	\$3,200	\$0
Board Member		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Board Of Trustees	\$3,120	\$149
Board Member		San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Board Of Trustees	\$2,880	\$0

Board Member	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-Board Of Trustees	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member	San Luis Obispo County Community College District	Cuesta-President'S Office	\$2,880	\$1,572
Director	Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$2,800	\$0
Vice President	Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$2,500	\$0
Director	Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$2,400	\$0
Director	Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$2,100	\$0
Director	San Miguel Community Services District	Governing Board	\$2,100	\$0
Director	San Miguel Community Services District	Governing Board	\$2,000	\$0
Director	Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$1,900	\$0
Director	San Miguel Community Services District	Governing Board	\$1,900	\$0
Director	San Miguel Community Services District	Governing Board	\$1,900	\$0
Council Member	Grover Beach	City Council	\$1,800	\$0
Director	Heritage Ranch Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,700	\$0
Council Member	Morro Bay	Council	\$1,685	\$525
Director	Heritage Ranch Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,650	\$0
Board President	Cayucos Sanitary District (San Luis Obispo)	Governing Body	\$1,600	\$0
Director	Cayucos Sanitary District (San Luis Obispo)	Governing Body	\$1,600	\$0
Director	Heritage Ranch Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,600	\$0
Board Vice-President	Cayucos Sanitary District (San Luis Obispo)	Governing Body	\$1,500	\$0

Director	Cayucos Sanitary District (San Luis Obispo)	Governing Body	\$1,500	\$0
Board President	Oceano Community Services District	Administration	\$1,400	\$0
Director	Los Osos Community Services District	Administration	\$1,400	\$0
Director	Heritage Ranch Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,350	\$0
Director	Heritage Ranch Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,250	\$0
Board Member	San Simeon Community Services District	Administration	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Cayucos Sanitary District (San Luis Obispo)	Governing Body	\$1,150	\$0
Board Member	San Simeon Community Services District	Administration	\$1,100	\$0
Board Member	San Simeon Community Services District	Administration	\$1,000	\$0
Board Member	San Simeon Community Services District	Administration	\$700	\$0
Board Member	San Luis Obispo County Office of Education	Main Office	\$300	\$0
Board Member	San Luis Obispo County Office of Education	Main Office	\$300	\$13
Board Member	San Luis Obispo County Office of Education	Main Office	\$280	\$1,350
Board Member	San Luis Obispo County Office of Education	Main Office	\$280	\$0
Board Member	San Luis Obispo County Office of Education	Main Office	\$280	\$1,350
Board Member	Estrella-El Pomar-Creston Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Estrella-El Pomar-Creston Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Estrella-El Pomar-Creston Water District	Governing Body	\$O	\$0

Board Member	Estrella-El Pomar-Creston Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Estrella-El Pomar-Creston Water District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ground Squirrel Hollow Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ground Squirrel Hollow Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ground Squirrel Hollow Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ground Squirrel Hollow Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Ground Squirrel Hollow Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Independence Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Independence Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Independence Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Independence Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Independence Ranch Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Santa Margarita Fire Protection	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Santa Margarita Fire Protection	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Santa Margarita Fire Protection	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member-Pro Bono	San Simeon Community Services District	Administration	\$0	\$0
Chair	Upper Salinas/Las Tablas Resource Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Avila Beach Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

Director	Avila Beach Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Avila Beach Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Avila Beach Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Avila Beach Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Linne Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Linne Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Linne Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Shandon-San Juan Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Shandon-San Juan Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Shandon-San Juan Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Upper Salinas/Las Tablas Resource Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Upper Salinas/Las Tablas Resource Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Upper Salinas/Las Tablas Resource Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Upper Salinas/Las Tablas Resource Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Upper Salinas/Las Tablas Resource Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Cambria Community Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0

Member	Cambria Community Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Cambria Community Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Cambria Community Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Member	Cambria Community Healthcare District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
President	Linne Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Shandon-San Juan Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Linne Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Upper Salinas/Las Tablas Resource Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Treasurer	Upper Salinas/Las Tablas Resource Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Vice Chair	Upper Salinas/Las Tablas Resource Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Shandon-San Juan Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0